SIEGFRIED & JENSEN
Utah Open

PLACE/ TEAM

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

T4th Place

T6th Place

8th Place

1st
2nd
T3rd

2018 SIEGFRIED & JENSEN UTAH OPEN

Les Olson Company Pro-Am - Thursday AM
Riverside CC ¢ August 16, 2018

PAYOUT RESULTS

INDIVIDUAL

PLAYERS NAME

Arp, Riley (p)
Glasgow, Monte

Pearce, Jeff
Enochson, Allen (p)
Trafney, Jason

Main, Gregor (p)
Facer, Gary
Weeks, Andy
Bell, Jamon
Williams, Todd

Mueller, Jesse (p)
Brown, Aaron
Prisbrey, Tyler
Parashonts, Shane
Johnson, Steve

Staten, BJ (p)
Johnson, Steve
Chris

Kyle

Shaw, Nate

Neil, Johnson (p)
Wheelwright, Wade
Markisch, Corey
Shaffer, Jon
Markisich, Kyle

Lines, Milo (p)
Stoker, Brandon
Robison, Matt
Gabrielson, aaron
Kofoed, Kyle

Cannon, Blake (p)
Murdock, Greg
Fintak, Pete
Stephens, Royce
Williams, Don

Pedder, Ryan (p)
Huggard, David
Westergaard, Ryan
Ehrenberg, Ed
Auger, Charlie

PROFESSIONAL SWEEPS

Mueller, Jesse (p)
Main, Gregor (p)

Arp, Riley (p)
Cannon, Blake (p)

SCORE

110

113

114

119

119

120

120

121

66
67
68
68

AMOUNT
$225.00
$225.00
$225.00
$225.00
$225.00

$175.00
$175.00
$175.00
$175.00
$175.00

$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00

$112.50
$112.50
$112.50
$112.50
$112.50

$112.50
$112.50
$112.50
$112.50
$112.50

$67.50
$67.50
$67.50
$67.50
$67.50

$67.50
$67.50
$67.50
$67.50
$67.50

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$200.00
$150.00
$50.00
$50.00

TEAM AMOUNT

$1,125.00

$875.00

$750.00

$562.50

$562.50

$337.50

$337.50

$250.00



