

## 2018 SIEGFRIED & JENSEN UTAH OPEN

Les Olson Company Pro-Am - Thursday AM



Riverside CC ♦ August 16, 2018 PAYOUT RESULTS

PLACE/ TEAM	PLAYERS NAME	SCORE	INDIVIDUAL AMOUNT	TEAM AMOUNT
1st Place	Arp, Riley (p) Glasgow, Monte Pearce, Jeff Enochson, Allen (p) Trafney, Jason	110	\$225.00 \$225.00 \$225.00 \$225.00 \$225.00	\$1,125.00
2nd Place	Main, Gregor (p) Facer, Gary Weeks, Andy Bell, Jamon Williams, Todd	113	\$175.00 \$175.00 \$175.00 \$175.00 \$175.00	\$875.00
3rd Place	Mueller, Jesse (p) Brown, Aaron Prisbrey, Tyler Parashonts, Shane Johnson, Steve	114	\$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00	\$750.00
T4th Place	Staten, BJ (p) Johnson, Steve Chris Kyle Shaw, Nate	119	\$112.50 \$112.50 \$112.50 \$112.50 \$112.50	\$562.50
	Neil, Johnson (p) Wheelwright, Wade Markisch, Corey Shaffer, Jon Markisich, Kyle	119	\$112.50 \$112.50 \$112.50 \$112.50 \$112.50	\$562.50
T6th Place	Lines, Milo (p) Stoker, Brandon Robison, Matt Gabrielson, aaron Kofoed, Kyle	120	\$67.50 \$67.50 \$67.50 \$67.50 \$67.50	\$337.50
	Cannon, Blake (p) Murdock, Greg Fintak, Pete Stephens, Royce Williams, Don	120	\$67.50 \$67.50 \$67.50 \$67.50 \$67.50	\$337.50
8th Place	Pedder, Ryan (p) Huggard, David Westergaard, Ryan Ehrenberg, Ed Auger, Charlie	121	\$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00	\$250.00
	PROFESSIONAL SWEEPS			
1st	Mueller, Jesse (p)	66	\$200.00	
2nd	Main, Gregor (p)	67 68	\$150.00 \$50.00	
T3rd	Arp, Riley (p) Cannon, Blake (p)	68 68	\$50.00 \$50.00	